
 

Summer Term dates (subject to change) 

 
2019 Activity Who 

Tues 23rd April First day of Summer term All staff 

Tues 23rd April  Values pizza party Values champions 

Wed 24th – 26th April  Y5 Residential trip to Grafham Water Y5 

Wed 24th April YR – Height, weight & hearing screening  YR 

Thurs 25th April  YR & Y1 tennis coaching from Riverside Tennis Club YR/Y1 

Fri 26th April  Y3 & Y4 Bikeability  Y3 & Y4 

Fri 26th April  Friends welcome meeting 9am All welcome 

Mon 6th May May Day Holiday (school closed) Whole school 

Thurs 9th May  Y6 PGL residential – meeting with parents/children  Y6 residential children 

Fri 10th May  Reverend Buckle’s Act of Worship Whole school  

Wk beg 13th May Y6 SATs week Y6 

Wk beg 13th May Y2 SATs week Y2 

Mon 13th May Friends meeting 7pm All welcome  

Tues 14th May  Andy Little Act of Worship Y1-Y6 

Fri 17th May  Y6 End of SAT treat day Y6 

Fri 17th May  Mini disco – EYFS & KS1 5.30 – 6.45pm        Disco – KS2 – 7.15pm – 8.30pm YN – Y2      Y3 - Y6 

Fri 17th May Y3 Verulamium trip Y3 

Mon 20th May NSPCC assembly Y1-Y6 

Tues 21st May Andy Little Act of Worship Y1-Y6 

Tues 21st May  John Bunyan Life Path trip Y5 Y5 

Wed 22nd May  Kwik cricket festival Y3/Y4 Y3-Y4 

Wed 22nd May  Open the book Y1/Y2 Y1/Y2 

Thurs 23rd May Y5/Y6 NSPCC workshops  Y5/Y6 

Thurs 23rd May  Nursery Open Morning 9am -10.30am Nursery 

Fri 24th May Mufti day for Golden Coin winners Winning colour team 

Fri 24th May  Last day of half-term  Whole school  

Half term 27th May – 31st May 

Mon 3rd June First day back Whole school  

Mon 3rd June Y5 & Y6 bikeability  Y5 ,Y6 

Tues 4th June Values pizza party Values champions 

Fri 7th June  Circus Workshops  YR-Y6 

Wk beg 10th June KS1 Phonics screening week  Y1/Y2 

Tues 11th June Andy Little Act of Worship Y1-Y6 

Tues 11th June EYFS New Starters meeting  EYFS 

Thurs 13th June Y5 Class Assembly Y5 

Fri 14th June Coin Art Mufti Whole school 

Tues 18th June  School update meeting for parents/carers 6.30pm – tours  7.15pm meeting   All welcome  

Tues 18th June Andy Little Act of Worship Y1-Y6 

Wed 19th June Y4 trip to Holdenby Y4 

Sat 22nd June Village fun day All invited 

Tues 25th June Sports day  YR-Y6 

Wed 26th June Open the book Y1/Y2 Y1/Y2 

Wed 26th June Y4 Class Assembly  Y4 

Thurs 27th June Transfer day to Mark Rutherford & Sandy Upper KS2 

Thurs 27th June  Children to visit new teacher/classroom   Whole school  

Wk beg 1st July Y6 residential to Bawdsey Manor, Suffolk Y6 

Wk beg 1st July  Y6 Activity week (children not going on residential) Y6 

Tues 2nd July Andy Little Act of Worship Y1-Y6 

Wed 3rd July Y3 Sing Up Y3 

Thurs 4th July Nursery Open morning 9am-10.30am Nursery 

Wk beg 8th July  IEP/IBP review week  Whole school  

Tues 9th July Andy Little assembly Y1-Y6 

Tues 9th July Back-up Sports day YR-Y6 

Wed 10thJuly Toddler Community Event 9am-11am  

Wed 10th July Y5 Internet Safety Session  Y5 

Thurs 11th July Summer Games Finals (if through) - 

Fri 12th July Outdoor Cinema – The Greatest Showman Ticketed event 

Mon 15th July KS2 intraschool sports competition  KS2 

Tues 16th July Andy Little act of worship Y1-Y6 

Tues 16th July  Values Pizza Party Values champions 

Wed 17th July Y6 Ball Y6 

Wed 17th July  Open the book Y1/Y2 Y1/Y2 

Thurs 18th July Mufti day for Golden Coin winners Winning colour team 

Fri 19th July Y6 leaver’s assembly 9.15am Y6 

Fri  19th July Last day of term Whole school  

 


